Friday, April 5

Fresno Grizzlies

Saturday, April 6

Fresno Grizzlies

5:00 P.M.

2024 SAN JOSE GIANTS HALF PLAN B
SCHEDULE

Monday, June 24
Tuesday, June 25

Off Day
Fresno Grizzlies

Sunday, April 7 Fresno Grizzlies Wednesday, June 26 Fresno Grizzlies 1:00 P.M.
Monday, April 8 Thursday, June 27 Fresno Grizzlies 6:30 P.M.
Tuesday, April 9 @ Visalia Rawhide Friday, June 28 Fresno Grizzlies 7:00 P.M.
Wednesday, April 10 @ Visalia Rawhide Saturday, June 29 Fresno Grizzlies 5:00 P.M.
Thursday, April 11 @ Visalia Rawhide Sunday, June 30 Fresno Grizzlies 5:00 P.M.
Friday, April 12 @ Visalia Rawhide Monday, July 1 Stockton Ports 6:30 P.M.
Saturday, April 13 @ Visalia Rawhide Tuesday, July 2 Stockton Ports 6:30 P.M.
Sunday, April 14 @ Visalia Rawhide Wednesday, July 3 Stockton Ports 6:30 P.M.

Monday, April 15
Tuesday, April 16

Off Day
Inland Empire 66ers

Thursday, July 4

@ Stockton Ports

Friday, July 5

@ Stockton Ports

11 Wednesday, April 17 Inland Empire 66ers 6:30 P.M.
12 Thursday, April 18 Inland Empire 66ers 6:30 P.M.
13 Friday, April 19 Inland Empire 66ers 7:00 P.M.
14 Saturday, April 20 Inland Empire 66ers 5:00 P.M.

Saturday, July 6
Sunday, July 7
Monday, July 8
Tuesday, July 9

@ Stockton Ports
Off Day
Off Day
Stockton Ports

Sunday, April 21
Monday, April 22
Tuesday, April 23

Inland Empire 66ers
Off Day
@ Fresno Grizzlies

Wednesday, July 10

Visalia Rawhide

1:00 P.M.

Thursday, July 11

Visalia Rawhide

6:30 P.M.

Friday, July 12

Visalia Rawhide

7:00 P.M.

Wednesday, April 24

@ Fresno Grizzlies

Saturday, July 13

Visalia Rawhide

Thursday, April 25

@ Fresno Grizzlies

Friday, April 26

@ Fresno Grizzlies

Saturday, April 27

@ Fresno Grizzlies

Sunday, April 28
Monday, April 29th

@ Fresno Grizzlies
Off Day

Sunday, July 14
Monday, July 15
Tuesday, July 16
Wednesday, July 17
Thursday, July 18

Visalia Rawhide
Off Day
Off Day
Off Day
Off Day

22 Tuesday, April 30th Lake Elsinore Storm 11:30 A.M. Thursday, July 19 @ Fresno Grizzlies
23 Wednesday, May 1 Lake Elsinore Storm 6:30 P.M. Friday, July 20 @ Fresno Grizzlies
24 Thursday, May 2 Lake Elsinore Storm 6:30 P.M. Saturday, July 21 @ Fresno Grizzlies
25 Friday, May 3 Lake Elsinore Storm 7:00 P.M. Monday, July 22 Off Day

Saturday, May 4

Lake Elsinore Storm

5:00 P.M.

Tuesday, July 23

Modesto Nuts

27 Sunday, May 5 Lake Elsinore Storm 1:00 P.M. Wednesday, July 24 Modesto Nuts 1:00 P.M.
Monday, May 6 Off Day Thursday, July 25 Modesto Nuts 6:30 P.M.
28 Tuesday, May 7 Stockton Ports 11:30 A.M. Friday, July 26 Modesto Nuts 7:00 P.M.
29 Wednesday, May 8 Stockton Ports 6:30 P.M. Saturday, July 27 Modesto Nuts 5:00 P.M.
30 Thursday, May 9 Stockton Ports 6:30 P.M. Sunday, July 28 Modesto Nuts 5:00 P.M.
31 Friday, May 10 Stockton Ports 7:00 P.M. Monday, July 29 Off Day
32 Saturday, May 11 Stockton Ports 5:00 P.M. Tuesday, July 30 @ Rancho Cucamonga Quakes
33 Sunday, May 12 Stockton Ports 1:00 P.M. Wednesday, July 31 @ Rancho Cucamonga Quakes
Monday, May 13 Off Day Thursday, August 1 @ Rancho Cucamonga Quakes
34 Tuesday, May 14 @ Modesto Nuts Friday, August 2 @ Rancho Cucamonga Quakes
85 Wednesday, May 15 @ Modesto Nuts Saturday, August 3 @ Rancho Cucamonga Quakes
36 Thursday, May 16 @ Modesto Nuts Sunday, August 4 @ Rancho Cucamonga Quakes
37 Friday, May 17 @ Modesto Nuts Monday, August 5 Off Day
38 Saturday, May 18 @ Modesto Nuts Tuesday, August 6 @ Inland Empire 66ers
39 Sunday, May 19 @ Modesto Nuts Wednesday, August 7 @ Inland Empire 66ers
Monday, May 20 Off Day Thursday, August 8 @ Inland Empire 66ers
40 Tuesday, May 21 @ Lake Elsinor Storm Friday, August 9 @ Inland Empire 66ers
41 Wednesday, May 22 @ Lake Elsinor Storm Saturday, August 10 @ Inland Empire 66ers
42 Thursday, May 23 @ Lake Elsinor Storm Sunday, August 11 @ Inland Empire 66ers
43 Friday, May 24 @ Lake Elsinor Storm Monday, August 12 Off Day
44 Saturday, May 25 @ Lake Elsinor Storm Tuesday, August 13 Stockton Ports 6:30 P.M.
45 Sunday, May 26 @ Lake Elsinor Storm Wednesday, August 14 Stockton Ports 1:00 P.M.
46 Monday, May 27 Fresno Grizzlies Thursday, August 15 Stockton Ports 6:30 P.M.
Tuesday, May 28 Off Day Friday, August 16 Stockton Ports 7:00 P.M.
Wednesday, May 29 Fresno Grizzlies 113 Saturday, August 17 Stockton Ports 5:00 P.M.
Thursday, May 30 Fresno Grizzlies 114 Sunday, August 18 Stockton Ports 5:00 P.M.
Friday, May31 Fresno Grizzlies Monday, August 19 Off Day
Saturday, June 1 Fresno Grizzlies 115 Tuesday, August 20 Modesto Nuts
Sunday, June 2 Fresno Grizzlies 116 Wednesday, August 21 Modesto Nuts
Monday, June 3 Off Day 117 Thursday, August 22 Modesto Nuts
Tuesday, June 4 @ Stockton Ports Friday, August 23 Modesto Nuts
Wednesday, June 5 @ Stockton Ports Saturday, August 24 Modesto Nuts
Thursday, June 6 @ Stockton Ports Sunday, August 25 Modesto Nuts
Friday, June 7 @ Stockton Ports Monday, August 26 Off Day
Saturday, June 8 @ Stockton Ports Tuesday, August 27 Rancho Cucamonga Quakes 6:30 P.M.
Sunday, June 9 @ Stockton Ports Wednesday, August 28 Rancho Cucamonga Quakes 1:00 P.M.
Monday, June 10 Off Day 123 Thursday, August 29 Rancho Cucamonga Quakes 6:30 P.M.
Tuesday, June 11 Inland Empire 66ers 124 Friday, August 30 Rancho Cucamonga Quakes 7:00 P.M.
Wednesday, June 12 Inland Empire 66ers 125 Saturday, August 31 Rancho Cucamonga Quakes 5:00 P.M.
Thursday, June 13 Inland Empire 66ers 126 Sunday, September 1 Rancho Cucamonga Quakes 1:00 P.M.
Friday, June 14 Inland Empire 66ers 127 Monday, September 2 @ Fresno Grizzlies
Saturday, June 15 Inland Empire 66ers Tuesday, September 3 Off Day
Sunday, June 16 Inland Empire 66ers 128 Wednesday, September 4 @ Fresno Grizzlies
Monday, June 17 Off Day 129 Thursday, September 5 @ Fresno Grizzlies
64 Tuesday, June 18 @Modesto Nuts 130 Friday, September 6 @ Fresno Grizzlies
65 Wednesday, June 19 @Modesto Nuts 131 Saturday, September 7 @ Fresno Grizzlies
66 Thursday, June 20 @Modesto Nuts 132 Sunday, September 8 @ Fresno Grizzlies
67 Friday, June 21 @Modesto Nuts CLP California League Division Series - September 10 - September 13
68 Saturday, June 22 @Modesto Nuts
69 Sunday, June 23 @Modesto Nuts lcLp California League Championship Series - September 15 - 18

*Half Plan B Scheduled Games. Game times subject to change.



